
 
 

CALHOUN GIRL’S VARSITY BASKETBALL 2018-2019 

                           
Tues. Nov. 27         Northwest  H 6:00                                   

Dec. 3-7                 Tiger Classic at Kingsville 

Tues. Dec. 11              Green Ridge      A       6:00 

Thur. Dec. 13          Miami  H 6:00 

Mon. Dec. 17              Chilhowee          H      6:00                              

Fri.   Jan. 4              Hume  H 6:00 

Tues. Jan. 8                 Heartland           H      6:00 

Thurs. Jan. 17         Miami  A 5:30 

Fri. Jan. 25       Ballard (Homecoming)  H     6:00 

Mon. Jan. 28               Chilhowee          A      6:00 

Tues. Feb. 5            Kingsville  A 5:30 

Tues. Feb. 12          Ballard  A 6:00 

Thur. Feb. 14            Bunceton  H 6:00 

Feb. 18-22   District Tournament TBD  

 
All Dates and Times are Subject to Change  


